NATIONAL TRAIL BLAZERS

SPRING 2024

VARSITY BOYS BASEBALL

CO-ED VARSITY TRACK

VARSITY SOFTBALL

DATE OPPONENT PLACE TIME
3/14 Eaton (S) H 5:00
3/18 Newton (S) A 5:00
3/21  Tri-County North (S) A 5:00
3/23 Dayton Christian A 12:00
3/26 Valley View H 5:00
3/28 Tri-County North H 5:00
3/30 Legacy Christian H 12:00
4/1 Madison H 5:00
4/2 Bradford H 5:00
4/3 Cedarville A 5:00
4/4  Mississinawa Valley A 5:00
4/9 Preble Shawnee H 5:00
4/11  Twin Valley South H 5:00
4/12  Trotwood Madison H 5:00
4/15 Troy Christian H 5:00
4/16 Arcanum A 5:00
4/18 Tri-Village H 5:00
4/23 Dixie A 5:00
4/26 Ansonia A 5:00
4/27 Brookville DayAir  6:00
4/29 Marion Local A 5:00
4/30 Newton H 5:00
5/2 Franklin Monroe A 5:00
5/3 Lehman Catholic H 5:30
5/4 Northridge DH A 10/12
5/6 Tri High H 5:00
5/9 Milton Union A 5:00
5/11 Fairborn DH H 10/12
JUNIOR VARSITY BASEBALL
DATE OPPONENT PLACE TIME
3/14 Eaton (S) A 5:00
3/23 Dayton Christian H 11:00
3/26 Valley View A 5:00
4/1 Madison A 5:00
4/9 Preble Shawnee A 5:00
4/11 Twin Valley South A 5:00
4/12  Trotwood Madison A 5:00
4/16 Arcanum H 5:00
4/23 Dixie H 5:00
4/29 Marion Local H 5:00
5/9 Milton Union H 5:00
5/10  Twin Valley South H 5:00

DATE
4/2
4/5

4/12
4/16
4/19
4/23
4/26
5/2
5/8
5/10

OPPONENT PLACE
Quad
Dixie Invite
Fred Durkle-TVS
Quad
Blazer Invite
County Meet
Arcanum Inv.
Dixie Throws Inv
WOAC Prelims TVS
WOAC Finals TVS
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TIME
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
5:00
4:30
4:30

15

NATIONAL TRAITL

LAZERS,

CO-ED JUNIOR HIGH TRACK

DATE
4/2
4/9

4/13
4/20
4/25
4/27
4/30
5/4

OPPONENT PLACE

Eaton Relays A
Quad H
Blazer Inv. H
Jet Inv. FM
Quad H
TVS Relays A

County TCN
WOAC Meet Arc

TIME
4:30
4:30

10:00

10:00
4:30

10:00
4:30

10:00

DATE
3/14
3/18
3/19
3/25
3/26
3/28
3/30

4/1
4/2
4/3
4/4
4/5
4/9
4/11
4/12
4/15
4/16
4/18
4/19
4122
4/23
4124
4/26
4127
4/30
5/2
5/3
5/4

OPPONENT PLACE
Eaton (S)
Franklin Monroe (S)
Brookville (S)
Springfield
Valley View
Tri-County North
Legacy Christian
Centerville, IN
Bradford
Cedarville
Mississinawa Valley
Fort Recovery
Preble Shawnee
Twin Valley South
Trotwood Madison
Troy Christian
Arcanum
Tri-Village
Preble Shawnee
Cincinnati Christian
Dixie
Eaton
Ansonia
Coldwater
Newton
Franklin Monroe
Lehman Catholic
Northridge DH

>I>II>P>»P>IP>PIP>PIIIII>»>I>IIII>II

TIME
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:30
5:00
5:00

12:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00

11:00
5:00
5:00
5:30

10/12

STAY UP TO DATE WITH SCHEDULE CHANGES

@NationalTrailAD
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SCHEDULES SUBJECT TO CHANGE




